
cocktailscocktails
Fruity Tooty		  $17	    $15.3Fruity Tooty		  $17	    $15.3

Fruit Tingle			  $16	    $14.4 Fruit Tingle			  $16	    $14.4 

Ginger Ninja		  $17	    $15.3Ginger Ninja		  $17	    $15.3

Espresso Martini		  $19.5    $17.7Espresso Martini		  $19.5    $17.7

Margarita			   $17.5	   $15.9Margarita			   $17.5	   $15.9

The Rah			   $19	    $17.3The Rah			   $19	    $17.3

Mojito			   $17.5	   $15.9Mojito			   $17.5	   $15.9

Apple Pie			   $17	    $15.3Apple Pie			   $17	    $15.3

**Member’s discounts applyMember’s discounts apply
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